STATE OF KANSAS STATE CORPORATION 200 Colorado Derby	COMMISSION					API NUMBER 15-101-	-20334 -70	
Wichita, Kansas 6	7202					LEASE NAME Glenn		
	A.	TYPE OR PRINT				WELL NUMBER #1		
NOTICE: Fill out completely and return to Cons. Div. office within 30 days.				•	SPOT LOCATION C-SE-SE			
			ITNIN >	oays.		sec. 34 TWP. 17Sage.	30 (EX) or (
LEASE OPERATOR			·			COUNTY Lane		
ADDRESS 250 N.	Water Suite 300		Date Well Complete	ر 12/11/				
PHONE (316) 267-3	241 OPERA		Plugging Commenced 7/15/8					
Character of Well-		Plugging Completed 7/15/						
Did you notity the	KCC/KDHE Joint	District	Office	prior t	o pluggi	ng this well?	<u>res</u>	
Which KCC/KDHE Joli	nt Office did yo	u notify?		Dodge Ci	ity, Ks			
Is ACO-1 filed?	no If not	, is well	log a	rteched?	yes			
Producing formstion	LKC	Dept	h to te	4240	<u> </u>	ottom 4252 T.D.	4280	
Show depth and thic	kness of all was	ter, oil	and gas	format	ions.			
OIL, GAS OR WATER F	RECORDS				CASING	RECORD		
Formation	Content	From	To	Size	Put in	Pulled out		
LKC	Oil, water	4240	4252	5 2	4325	_0-		
			-	ı				
Describe in detail	the manner in w	hich the	7011	5 5 1 1 2 5	- 1 - d 1			
the mud fluid was p the hole. If cement depth placed, from cmt.Displaced to 3	placed and the more or other plugs teet to feet	ethod or were use each set	methods d state • Pumpe	used i d, the c d 35 sx	n Introdi haracter hulls fo	of same and ollowed by 20 sx A	ΓL	
w/2 spf. Pumped 1:	<u>25 sx ATL cmt do</u>	$\frac{5}{2}$ cs	sg from	0' to]	1500'. I	52'. Perforate @ . Cumped 100 sx ATL o		
dn 5½" annulus. W	ell plugged @ 3:	15 PM 7/	15/87.					
Witnessed by Dan G	oodrow.							
	tional descript				ACK of ti			
Name of Plugging Co Address Wichita		fin Drill	ling Co	mpany		License END WELD	MINISCION	
						STATE CORROBATION CON		
STATE OF Kansas		COUNTY OF	Sedg	wick		,ss.		
Lanny Butner, Weste	ern Div., Prod.	Mgr.		(emple	over of a	CONSERVATION DIV	as	
(operator) of above 1 have knowledge of	-described well,	, being f	Irst du	TY SWOTE	n on oati	h. savs: That		
the log of the abov	e-described well	l as file	d that	The same	e are tri	e and		
correct, so help me	600.			(Sign	ature)_By	Sanny Butner		
▲ KERRAN REDI	NGTON			(Addra		chita, KS		
NOTARY PUN STATE OF KA My Appl Exp.	BLIC SUBSCRIE	BED AND S	WORN TO		1	17/00/1 of July	1987	

Kerran Redington

2/6/90-

STATE OF KANSAS WELL PLUGGING RECORD API NUMBER 15-101-20334 70000 STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION K.A.R.-82-3-117 200 Colorado Derby Building Wichita, Kansas 67202 LEASE NAME Glenn WELL NUMBER #1TYPE OR PRINT NOTICE: FILL out completely and return to Cons. Div. SPOT LOCATION C-SE-SE office within 30 days. SEC. 34 TWP. 17SRGE. 30 (E) or (W) LEASE OPERATOR Murfin Drilling Company county Lane ADDRESS 250 N. Water Suite 300 Wichita, Ks 67202 Date Well Completed 12/11/78PHONE (316) 267-3241 OPERATORS LICENSE NO. Plugging Commenced 7/15/87 Character of Well oil Plugging Completed 7/15/87 (OII, Gas, D&A, SWD, input, Water Supply Well) Did you notify the KCC/KDHE Joint District Office prior to plugging this well? Yes Which KCC/KDHE Joint Office did you notify? Dodge City, Ks is ACO-1 filed? no lf not, is well log attached? yes Producing formation LKC Depth to top 4240. bottom 4252 Show depth and thickness of all water, oil and gas formations. OIL, GAS OR WATER RECORDS CASING RECORD Formation Content From To Size Put in Pulled out LKC 0il, water 4240 4252 4325 -0-Describe in detail the manner in which the well was plugged, indicating where the mud fiuld was placed and the method or methods used in introducing it into the hole. If cement or other plugs were used state, the character of same and depth placed, from feet to feet each set. Pumped 35 sx hulls followed by 20 sx ATL cmt.Displaced to 3550' @ 600 psig w/fresh water from 3550' to 4252'. Perforate @ 1500 w/2 spf. Pumped 125 sx ATL cmt down 5½" csg from 0' to 1500'. Pumped 100 sx ATL cmt dn 5½" annulus. Well plugged @ 3:15 PM 7/15/87. Witnessed by Dan Goodrow. (if additional description is necessary, use BACK of this form.) Name of Plugging Contractor____ Murfin Drilling Company License No. Address Wichita, KS HECEIVED STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION STATE OF Kansas COUNTY OF Sedgwick Lanny Butner, Western Div., Prod. Mgr. (employee of operator) or (operator) of above-described well, being first duly sworn on oath, says: Canal Kansas i have knowledge of the facts, statements, and matters herein contained and the log of the above-described well as filed that the same are true and correct, so help me God. (Signature) By Janny Butner Wichita, KS KERRAN REDINGTON (Address) NOTARY PUBLIC - STATE OF KANSAS SUBSCRIBED AND SWORN TO before me this 17/def of **J**uly My Appt. Exp. 2690 My Commission expires: 2/6/90 Kerran Redington

DRILLER LOG

#1 Glenn C SE SE Section 34-17S-30W Lane County, Kansas

OPERATOR:

DUNNE-GARDNER PETROLEUM, INC.

Suite 250, 200 West Douglas

Wichita, Kansas 67202

CONTRACTOR:

DUNNE-GARDNER PETROLEUM, INC. Suite 250, 200 West Douglas Wichita, Kansas 67202

COMMENCED:

November 7, 1978

COMPLETED:

November 18, 1978

CASING RECORD:

8-5/8" @ 322' w/250 sx

5-1/2" @ 4325' w/175 sx common

80 gallons latex

FROM	TO	•	DESCRIPTION
0	330		Sand and shale
330	885		Shale
885	985		Blue Shale
9 85	1448		Sand
1448 🤻	- 1800	the second of the second of the second	Red bed shales -
1800	1985	•	Sand
1985	2190		Shale and shells
2190	2245		Anhydrite
2245	2275		Shale
2275	3800		Shale and lime
3800	4134		Lime
4134	4215		Lime and shale
4215	4660		Lime
4660			Rotary total depth

STATE OF KANSAS) ss

COUNTY OF SEDGWICK)

I hereby certify that the above is a true and correct log to the best of my knowledge and belief.

Donald E. Hunt

Subscribed and sworn to before me this 4th day of December, 1978.

My appointment expires:

January 4, 1981

Kathleen L. Durb

Notary Public

RECEIVED
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION

JUL 21 1987

CONSERVATION DIVISION Wichita, Kansas